
2022 Concession Schedule

APRIL Day Date Time Team
TRAVEL Tuesday 4/5/2022 5:45-8:30 HIRE
TRAVEL Wednesday 6-Apr 5:45-8:30 HIRE
OPENING DAY Monday 11-Apr 5:45-8:30 MAJOR REDS

Tuesday 12-Apr 5:45-8:30 MINOR GIANTS
Wednesday 13-Apr 5:45-8:30 JUNIOR ALABAMA

Thursday 14-Apr 5:45-8:30 MAJOR RANGERS
CLOSED Saturday 16-Apr CLOSED - EASTER

Monday 18-Apr 5:45-8:30 ROOKIE GIANTS
Tuesday 19-Apr 5:45-8:30 CADET ALABAMA

Wednesday 20-Apr 5:45-8:30 ASTRO ORIOLES
Thursday 21-Apr 5:45-8:30 PEEWEE MARAUDERS

PEEWEE OPENING Friday 22-Apr 5:45-8:30 HIRE
Saturday 23-Apr 8:30-11 PEEWEE MUDCATS

11-1:15 ASTRO YANKEES
1:15-3:30 NO GAMES CURRENTLY SCHEDULED

Monday 25-Apr 5:45-8:30 ASTRO DBACKS
Tuesday 26-Apr 5:45-8:30 MAJOR GIANTS

Wednesday 27-Apr 5:45-8:30 CADET FLORIDA
Thursday 28-Apr 5:45-8:30 ROOKIE INDIANS
Saturday 30-Apr 8:30-11 MAJOR ORIOLES

11-1:15 MINOR RANGERS
1:15-3:30 PEEWEE EMERALDS
3:30-5:30 ASTRO INDIANS

MAY
Monday 2-May 5:45-8:30 CADET INDIANA
Tuesday 3-May 5:45-8:30 PEEWEE TIN CAPS

Wednesday 4-May 5:45-8:30 MAJOR INDIANS
Thursday 5-May 5:45-8:30 PEEWEE TIDES

Friday 6-May 5:45-8:30 MINOR INDIANS
CLOSED Saturday 7-May CLOSED - MOTHERS DAY

Monday 9-May 5:45-8:30 MINOR ORIOLES

Tuesday 10-May 5:45-8:30 PEEWEE MIGHTY MUSCLES
Wednesday 11-May 5:45-8:30 MAJOR TWINS

Thursday 12-May 5:45-8:30 JUNIOR INDIANA
Saturday 14-May 8:30-11 CADET OREGON

11-1:15 PEEWEE CANNONBALLERS
1:15-3:30 ROOKIE RANGERS
3:30-5:45 ASTRO REDS

Monday 16-May 5:45-8:30 ROOKIE ORIOLES



MAY Tuesday 17-May 5:45-8:30 PEEWEE ROCK HOUNDS

Wednesday 18-May 5:45-8:30 CADET TENNESSE
Thursday 19-May 5:45-8:30 ASTRO GIANTS

Jamboree Day! Saturday 21-May 8:30-11 ASTRO TWINS
11-1:15 CADET KENTUCKY

1:15-3:30 PEEWEE GRIZZLES
3:30-5:45 MINOR TWINS

Monday 23-May 5:45-8:30 PEEWEE RIVER CATS
Tuesday 24-May 5:45-8:30 MAJOR YANKEES

Wednesday 25-May 5:45-8:30 CADET MICHIGAN
Thursday 26-May 5:45-8:30 PEEWEE MUD HENS

CLOSED Saturday 28-May CLOSED - MEMORIAL DAY
CLOSED Monday 30-May CLOSED - MEMORIAL DAY

Tuesday 31-May 5:45-8:30 ASTRO PIRATES

JUNE
Wednesday 1-Jun 5:45-8:30 ROOKIE YANKEES

Thursday 2-Jun 5:45-8:30 PEEWEE THUNDER
Saturday 4-Jun 8:30-11 ROOKIE REDS

11-1:15 PEEWEE STORM
1:15-3:30 MINOR YANKEES
3:30-5:45 ASTRO RANGERS

Monday 6-Jun 5:45-8:30 MINOR REDS
Tuesday 7-Jun 5:45-8:30 JUNIOR KENTUCKY

Wednesday 8-Jun 5:45-8:30 PEEWEE IRON BIRDS
Thursday 9-Jun 5:45-8:30 HIRE
Saturday 11-Jun 8:30-11 JUNIOR FLORIDA

11-1:15 HIRE
1:15-3:30 HIRE
3:30-5:45 HIRE

Monday 13-Jun 5:45-8:30 HIRE
Tuesday 14-Jun 5:45-8:30 HIRE

CLOSING DAY Saturday 18-Jun 8:30-11 HIRE
CHAMPIONSHIPS 11-1:15 HIRE


